
2024-14 Shop Buildings 1 and 2 Roof Replacement Tender Results

Closing Date:  September 4th, 2024

Documentation 

Acquired From
Date Received

Time 

Received
Amount of Quote

Attended 

Meeting
Comments

X HST Included

X HST Included

X HST Included

X HST Included

X HST Included

X HST Included

X HST Included

X HST Included

X   Yes 

Proteck Roofing and Sheet Metal Inc. 

Biddingo September 3, 2024

T Hamilton & Son Roofing Inc 

Biddingo September 4, 2024 10:33 AM

$152,324.00 

X   Yes 

4:43 PM

$165,206.00 

X   Yes 

MASI Group Inc. 

Biddingo September 4, 2024 1:48 PM

$271,674.60 

X   Yes 

X   Yes 
8:05 AM

1:50 PM

12:15 PM

1:09 PM

12:57 PM

1:21 PM

$171,025.50 

$189,275.00 

$110,288.00 

$170,912.50 

$112,435.00 

X   Yes 

X   Yes 

X   Yes 

X   Yes 

  

E-D Roofing Ltd.

Industrial Roofing Services Limited

Eileen Roofing Ltd. 

Biddingo

Biddingo

September 4, 2024

September 4, 2024

LaFleche Roofing (1992) Limited
$179,670.00 

Biddingo

September 4, 2024

The Corporation of the Township of Tay

P.O. Box 100, 450 Park Street

Victoria Harbour, ON L0K 2A0

September 4, 2024

September 4, 2024

September 4, 2024

Company Name

Always Roofing Ltd. 

Aseal Roofing And Sheetmetal Ltd. 

Biddingo

Biddingo

Biddingo



X HST Included

Date of Opening: September 4, 2024

Time: 2:00 PM

Opened By:

Clerk or Designate Katelyn Johns

General Manager or Designate Shawn Berriault

Manager Bryan Anderson

Administrative Assistant April Roper 

X   Yes 
Biddingo September 4, 2024 10:33 AM

All results are unofficial.

Award is subject to review and approval.

The lowest bidder of any quotation is not necessarily 

always accepted.

Signatures for attendees on file.


